Benefits
One-to-one replacement of traditional HID highbay
— 50% energy saving
— Maintain desired illumination throughout lifecycle
— Easy transportation and installation. Low maintenance cost
Safe and reliable
— Compact and light weight
— IP65, IK08

LEDCOMFO® Highbay V3
Ordering Codes
Short Text Power CCT IC NO EAN40 Code
LCM HB V3 55W 830 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 55W 3000K AM407840055 4062172206419
LCM HB V3 55W 840 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 55W 4000K AM407850055 4062172206426
LCM HB V3 55W 857 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 55W 5700K AM407860055 4062172206433
LCM HB V3 90W 830 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 90W 3000K AM407870055 4062172206440
LCM HB V3 90W 840 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 90W 4000K AM407880055 4062172206457
LCM HB V3 90W 857 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 90W 5700K AM407890055 4062172206464
LCM HB V3 150W 830 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K AM407900055 4062172206471
LCM HB V3 150W 840 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K AM407910055 4062172206488
LCM HB V3 150W 857 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 150W 5700K AM407920055 4062172206495
LCM HB V3 200W 830 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 200W 3000K AM407930055 4062172206501
LCM HB V3 200W 840 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 200W 4000K AM407940055 4062172206518
LCM HB V3 200W 857 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 200W 5700K AM407950055 4062172206525
KPS  G
LO
BAL T
RADE